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Belgrade 
Kristi Gee, Executive Director 
Belgrade Chamber of Commerce 
10 E Main 
Belgrade, MT 59714 
406-388-1616 
kgee@belgradechamber.org 
CVB President: 
Mike Meis, President  
NorthWestern Energy 
121 E. Griffin Dr 
Bozeman, MT 59771 
406-582-4647 
Michael.meis@northwestern.com 

 
 

Big Sky 
Candace Strauss, CEO 
Visit Big Sky 
PO Box 160100 
Big Sky, MT 59716 
406-995-3000 
candace@visitbigskymt.com 
CVB President: 
Tim Drain, President 
Natural Retreats 
PO Box 160310 
Big Sky, MT 59716 
406-995-4148 
t.drain@naturalretreats.com 

 
 

Billings 
Alex Tyson, CVB and TBID 
Executive Director  
Visit Billings 
PO Box 31177 
Billings, MT 59107 
406-245-4111 
alex@visitbillings.com 
CVB Chair 
Mike Nelson 
Owner, Northern Hotel 
19 N Broadway 
Billings, MT 59101 
(406) 867-6767 
zootist@northernhotel.com 

 
 
 

Bozeman 
Daryl W. Schliem, President/CEO 
Bozeman Area Chamber Commerce 
2000 Commerce Way 
Bozeman, MT 59715-7500 
406-586-5421 
dschliem@bozemanchamber.com 
CVB President: 
Michael Banville, President 
AllTrips.com – Digital Advertiser 
55 Candlelight Drive 
Bozeman, MT 59718 
307-690-2835 
mike@alltrips.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Butte 
Maria Pochervina, CVB Director 
Butte-Silver Bow Chamber of Commerce 
1000 George 
Butte, MT 59701 
406-723-3177 
mariap@buttecvb.com 
CVB President: 
Jocelyn Dodge 
Retired USDA Recreation Forester 
President, Mother Lode Theatre 
114 Waldron 

   Butte, MT  59701 
   406-533-0727 

 jocedodge@gmail.com 
 
 

Dillon 
Rebecca Jones, Executive Director 
Beaverhead Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 425 
Dillon, MT 59725 
406-683-5511 
info@beaverheadchamber.org 
CVB President:  
John O’Brien, President 
High Peaks FCU 
222 S. Pacific St 
Dillon, MT 59725 
406-683-4373 
john@highpeaksfcu.com 

 
 

Gardiner 
Terese Petcoff, Executive 
Director 
Gardiner Chamber of Commerce 
PO Box 81 
Gardiner, MT 59030 
406-848-7971 
executivedirector@gardinerchamber.com 
CVB President:  
Jeff Guengerich, President 
PO Box 81 
Gardiner, MT 59030 
406-223-7333 
jguengerich@gardinerchamber.com 
 
 

 
 

Glendive 
Billie Jo Pew, Exec. Director  
Glendive Chamber of Commerce 
808 N Merrill Ave 
Glendive, MT 59330 
406-377-5601 
director@glendivechamber.com 
CVB President: 
Gina Roos, President 
727 E. Towne St 
Glendive, MT 59330 
701-260-9851 
gina.whittle@hotmail.com 

 
 
 
 

 

Great Falls 
Rebecca Engum, Executive Director 
Great Falls Montana Tourism 
100 1st Ave., N., Lower Level 

Great Falls, MT 59401  
406-750-1198 
Rebecca@VisitGreatFalls.org 
CVB President: 
Scott Lettre, President 
Great Falls Voyagers 
1015 25th Street N 
Great Falls MT  59401 
406-452-5311 
slettre@gfvoyagers.com 
 
 

Havre 
  Julea Robbins, Executive Director 
 Havre Chamber of Commerce 
 PO Box 308 
 Havre, MT 59501 
 406-265-4383 

chamber@havrechamber.com 
  CVB President: 
 Bethany Chinadle 
 Triangle Communications 
 2121 US-2 
 Havre, MT 59501 
 406-394-7807 

bchinadle@itstriangle.net  
 
 

Helena 
Mike Mergenthaler, Director 
Helena Area Chamber of Commerce 
225 Cruse Ave, Suite A 
Helena, MT 59601 
406-447-1530 
mmergenthaler@helenachamber.com 
CVB President: 
Cathy Burwell, President/CEO 
Helena Area Chamber of Commerce 
cburwell@helenachamber.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Kalispell 
Diane Medler, Director  
Discover Kalispell/CVB 
15 Depot Park 
Kalispell, MT 59901 
406-758-2800 
diane@discoverkalispell.com 
CVB Chair: 
Tom Ray 
Montana Region Manager 
Weyerhaeuser 
75 Sunset Drive 
Kalispell, MT  59901 
406-751-2401 
tom.ray@weyerhaeuser.com 
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Livingston 
Kris King, Executive Director 
Livingston Business Improvement 
District 
PO Box 284  
Livingston, MT 59047 
406-224-3904 
info@explorelivingstonmt.com 
CVB President: 
Kristen Galbraith 
406-220-9600 
livingstonBID@gmail.com 
 

 

Miles City  
John Laney, Executive Director 
Miles City Chamber of 
Commerce/CVB  
511 Pleasant 
Miles City, MT 59301  
406-234-2890 
john.milescitychamber@gmail.com 
CVB President: 
Dannette Cremer, President 
Miles City Chamber of 
Commerce  
102 Lynam Drive 
Miles City, MT 59301  
406-234-0280 
dannette@wamitchellagency.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Missoula 
Barb Neilan, Executive Director 
Destination Missoula  
140 N Higgins, Suite 202 
Missoula, MT 59802 
406-532-3250 
director@destinationmissoula.org 
CVB President: 
Layne Rolston, President 
406-531-5267 
layne.mt.layne@gmail.com 
 
 

 

Red Lodge 
Sherry Weamer, Executive Director 
Red Lodge Area Chamber of 
Commerce  
PO Box 988 
Red Lodge, MT 
59068 406-446-1718 
director@redlodgechamber.org 
CVB President: 
Alanna Anderson, President 

  Red Lodge CVB 
backalleymetals@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

West Yellowstone 
Katrina Wiese, President/CEO 
Destination Yellowstone 
PO Box 458 
West Yellowstone, MT 59758  
406-646-7701 
president@destinationyellowstone.com 
CVB President: 
Melissa Alder, Chamber Co-Chair  
PO Box 590 
West Yellowstone, MT 59758  
406-646-7744 
info@freeheelandwheel.com 
 
 

Whitefish 
Dylan Boyle, Executive Director  
Explore Whitefish/Whitefish 
PO Box 4232 
Whitefish, MT 59937 
406-862-3390 
dylan@explorewhitefish.com 
CVB President: 
Zak Anderson, Chair  
Abruzzo Italian Kitchen 
115 Central Ave. 
Whitefish, MT 59937 
406-250-5256 
Mtzak2000@gmail.com 
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